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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and ^ALES in Circulation
during the week ended Saturday, the Sth day of July, 1911.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.

Banbury Bank

Bedford Bank

Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank

Leeds Old Bank

Naval Bank

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ...

Reading Bank .:. ...

Sleaford and Newark Bank

Wellington Somerset Bank...

York and East Hiding Bank

Banbury ...

Bedford ...

Bicester ...

Leeds

Plymouth

Witney ...

Beading ...

Sleaford ...

Wellington

Beverley ...

GillebtandCo

Barnard and Co.

TubbandCo. ..-.

Beckett and Co.

Harris, Bulteel and Co.

GillettandCo

Simonds and Co.

Peacock, Willson and Co.

Fox, Fowler and Co. ...

Beckett and Co.

Average
Amount.

£
2957

9356

6705

21341

1649

1679

3955

5344

1768

2581:1

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Whitehav en Limited ... ... ... ... ... '

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited

Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited

Whitehaven

Halifax

Halifax

Lincoln

Nottingham

Sheffield

Salisbury ...

Average
Amount.

£
7082

2585

2456

20873

11121

1653

37419

H. BIRTLES, Deputy Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, 15bh July, 1911.
No. 28514. B


