THE LONDON GAZETTE, 18 JULY, 1911.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the Sth day of July, 1911.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.											
Banbury Bank		•••		Banbury		Gillett and Co			£ 2957		
Bedford Bank	•••	•••	•••	Bedford	•••	Barnard and Co.	•••	•••	9356		
Bicester and Oxfor	rdshire	Bank	•••	Bicester		Tubb and Co	•••		6705		
Leeds Old Bank	•••	•••		Leeds ·		Beckett and Co.		•••	21341		
Naval Bank	••••	••••	••••	Plymouth		Harris, Bulteel and Co),	• • •	1649		
Oxfordshire Witne	y Banl	k		Witney		Gillett and Co	•••		1679		
Reading Bank		•••		Reading		Simonds and Co.	•••	•••	3955		
Sleaford and Newark Bank			Sleaford		Peacock, Willson and	Co.		5344			
Wellington Somer	set Bar	nk		Wellington		Fox, Fowler and Co.		•••	1768		
York and East Rid	ling Ba	ınk		Beverley		Beckett and Co.	•••	•••	25811		
									Ĩ		

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.									
Bank of Whitehaven Limited		···· ·	••••	Whitehaven	•••	£ 7082			
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••	•••		Halifax	•••	2585			
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited				Halifax		2456			
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited		••••		Lincoln		20873			
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Compa		Nottingham		11121					
Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited	••••	•••		Sheffield		1653			
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited	•••	•••		 Salisbury		37419			
					•	· · ·			

H. BIRTLES, Deputy Registrar of Bank Returns.

.